## **11-Day Vote Centers**

The City of Agoura Hills, in partnership with the LA County Registrar-Recorder/County Clerk, will be hosting a Vote Center.



The Community Room will be open as a 4-day Vote Center beginning next Saturday, <u>February 29, 2020</u>. If you have arrived earlier, please select one of the 11-day Vote Center options below to cast your ballot. Remember, in Los Angeles County, you may vote at <u>ANY</u> designated Vote Center!

The Agoura Hills/Calabasas Community Center will serve as an 11-Day Vote Center beginning Saturday, February 22, 2020

Activity Room, 27040 Malibu Hills Road, Calabasas

Saturday, February 22, 2020 - Monday, March 2, 2020 from 8AM to 5PM

ELECTION DAY - Tuesday, March 3, 2020 from 7AM to 8PM

Pierce Brothers Valley Oaks Memorial Park is also an 11-day Vote Center - 5600 Lindero Canyon Road, Westlake Village (Southeast Building)

Remember to Cast Your Vote!

Voters can go to ANY Vote Center in Los Angeles County.

To find a Vote Center near you, or for more information on voting, go to: LAVote.net